Uffington Parish Council
Expenses over £100 2016-2017

12/4/16
11/5/16
9/11/16
23/3/17
31/3/17
14/5/17
24/5/17
29/5/17
29/5/17
06/6/17
08/7/17

£208.70
£267.66
£240.00
£222.30
£200.00
£180.00
£273.77
£129.95
£142.80
£539.88
£100.00

LALC Subscription

Parish Council Insurance — AON

Grant Thornton — External Auditor

LALC Subscription

Minutes Book for hand written Minutes for Archives - Speigl
Grass Cutting and Reseeding part of Play Area — C Harris
Parish Council Insurance - AON

Printer for Parish Council — Transparency Code - John Lewis
Cabinet for Village Archives — LOF Office Furniture
Computer for Parish Council Transparency Code — Dell

Two Grass Cuttings — C Harris



