Uffington Parish Council Expenses over £100 2016-2017

12/4/16	£208.70	LALC Subscription
11/5/16	£267.66	Parish Council Insurance – AON
9/11/16	£240.00	Grant Thornton – External Auditor
23/3/17	£222.30	LALC Subscription
31/3/17	£200.00	Minutes Book for hand written Minutes for Archives - Speigl
14/5/17	£180.00	Grass Cutting and Reseeding part of Play Area – C Harris
24/5/17	£273.77	Parish Council Insurance - AON
29/5/17	£129.95	Printer for Parish Council – Transparency Code - John Lewis
29/5/17	£142.80	Cabinet for Village Archives – LOF Office Furniture
06/6/17	£539.88	Computer for Parish Council Transparency Code – Dell
08/7/17	£100.00	Two Grass Cuttings – C Harris